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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls 11-12  100m Dash
1 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYEniola Fageyinbo 1213.54 FNWI   ---
2 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAmber Williams 1213.64 FNWI   ---
3 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYOlivia Akpan 1113.66 FNWI   ---
4* 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMaryem Sencar 1213.67 FNWI   ---
4* 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKelly McGreal 1213.67 FNWI   ---
6* 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYCeleste Holder 1213.69 FNWI   ---
6* 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPSamantha Chilton 1213.69 FNWI   ---
8 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERAanika Schueler 1213.71 FNWI   ---
9 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEEmma Kosiarowski 1213.73 FNWI   ---

10 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAisha Barber 1113.74 FNWI   ---
11 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEHeather Crawford 1213.84 FNWI   ---
12 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGia Modestino 1213.85 FNWI   ---
13 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEGabrielle Monroe 1213.89 FNWI   ---
14 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEvelyn Swayze 1213.90 FNWI   ---
15 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAdrianna Cacciacarne 1213.91 FNWI   ---
16 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAmanda Dean 1213.93 FNWI   ---
17 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMargaret Wadley 1213.95 FNWI   ---
18* 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKelly Buechner 1213.96 FNWI   ---
18* 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESydney Dugan 1213.96 FNWI   ---
20 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYCourtney MacDonald 1214.04 FNWI   ---
21 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERSierra Tonnesen 1214.05 FNWI   ---
22 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBimpe Fageyinbo 1214.06 FNWI   ---
23 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKyara Escobar 1214.07 FNWI   ---
24 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNAshlyn Schmelz 1214.08 FNWI   ---
25 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBimpe Fageyinbo 1114.09 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  200m Dash
1 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYOlivia Akpan 1127.21 FNWI   ---
2 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAmber Williams 1227.94 FNWI   ---
3 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEAmy Grabow 1228.46 FNWI   ---
4 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKayla Kroll 1228.68 FNWI   ---
5 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESydney Dugan 1228.72 FNWI   ---
6* 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAmanda Dean 1228.81 FNWI   ---
6* 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBria Saunders 1228.81 FNWI   ---
8* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHLauren Waters 1228.84 FNWI   ---
8* 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEGabrielle Monroe 1228.84 FNWI   ---

10 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEJulia Sheppell 1229.01 FNWI   ---
11 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEvelyn Swayze 1229.03 FNWI   ---
12* 6/8/1996 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAisha Barber 1129.04 FNWI   ---
12* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEColby Carrier 1229.04 FNWI   ---
14 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMargaret Wadley 1229.08 FNWI   ---
15 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKyara Escobar 1229.10 FNWI   ---
16 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEEmma Kosiarowski 1229.19 FNWI   ---
17 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMViolet Sloan 1229.23 FNWI   ---
18* 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKatie Neupert 1229.24 FNWI   ---
18* 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYJillian Warner 1229.24 FNWI   ---
20 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYPrithika Satish 1229.39 FNWI   ---
21 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNAshlyn Schmelz 1229.42 FNWI   ---
22 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPSamantha Chilton 1229.43 FNWI   ---
23 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEHeather Crawford 1229.44 FNWI   ---
24 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLELauren Catena 1229.51 FNWI   ---
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25 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAria Magley 1229.58 FNWI   ---

Girls 11-12  400m Dash
1 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEAmy Grabow 121:02.54 F   ---
2 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYCeleste Holder 121:03.07 F   ---
3 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKelly McGreal 121:04.11 F   ---
4 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNCasey Carney 121:04.15 F   ---
5 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPNicole Binns 121:04.83 F   ---
6 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEJulia Sheppell 121:05.01 F   ---
7 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBimpe Fageyinbo 121:05.19 F   ---
8 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKristin Sheaves 121:05.24 F   ---
9 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMSkye Devereux 121:05.89 F   ---

10 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPNia Stanford 121:05.97 F   ---
11 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKayla Kroll 121:06.02 F   ---
12 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERAanika Schueler 121:06.15 F   ---
13 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKimberly Standridge 121:06.23 F   ---
14 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBimpe Fageyinbo 111:06.30 F   ---
15* 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORAnjali Pai 121:06.53 F   ---
15* 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKira Chebishev 121:06.53 F   ---
17 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYEniola Fageyinbo 121:06.64 F   ---
18 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMargaret Sheeleigh 121:06.79 F   ---
19* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKaren Hull 121:06.97 F   ---
19* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMorgan Summer 121:06.97 F   ---
21 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYHope Forrester 121:07.02 F   ---
22 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLESima Parekh 121:07.17 F   ---
23 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKESierra Lore 121:07.20 F   ---
24 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKelly Keating 121:07.23 F   ---
25 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERSierra Tonnesen 121:07.43 F   ---

Girls 11-12  800m Run
1 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMichelle Golowko 122:28.94 F   ---
2 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKimberly Standridge 122:29.06 F   ---
3 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNCasey Carney 122:29.41 F   ---
4 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMHope Tiboni 112:29.62 F   ---
5 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMElizabeth Timoney 122:29.86 F   ---
6 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEna Leufroy 122:29.96 F   ---
7 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAshley Cromartie 122:30.68 F   ---
8 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKerry-Ann Downer 122:30.76 F   ---
9 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEGabriella Pelov 122:31.15 F   ---

10 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLENicole Nash 122:32.14 F   ---
11 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYDjanelle Lang 122:32.30 F   ---
12* 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMarisa Lansing 122:32.34 F   ---
12* 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJoelle Amaral 112:32.34 F   ---
14 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKristin Sheaves 122:32.64 F   ---
15 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAmber Williams 112:33.24 F   ---
16 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYRebecca Long 122:33.44 F   ---
17 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEViolet Page 112:33.57 F   ---
18 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBeth Jones 112:33.64 F   ---
19 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLauren Avallone 122:35.24 F   ---
20 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAbby Loveys 122:35.46 F   ---
21 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONLaurel Carey 122:35.58 F   ---
22 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMegan McDonald 122:35.64 F   ---
23 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORJakklyn Pangallo 122:35.94 F   ---
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24 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPNicole Binns 122:36.06 F   ---
25 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVELauren Primavera 112:36.34 F   ---

Girls 11-12  1 Mile Run
1 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEGabriella Pelov 125:25.96 F   ---
2 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBeth Jones 125:28.94 F   ---
3 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMHope Tiboni 125:31.04 F   ---
4 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEViolet Page 125:33.74 F   ---
5 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJoelle Amaral 115:34.34 F   ---
6 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEna Leufroy 125:35.74 F   ---
7 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMichelle Golowko 115:36.64 F   ---
8 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMeredith Finley 125:37.77 F   ---
9 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAbby Loveys 125:39.75 F   ---

10 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYZillah Drymon 125:42.24 F   ---
11 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHStephanie Snyder 125:42.64 F   ---
12 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAshley Cromartie 125:43.20 F   ---
13 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYDjanelle Lang 125:43.21 F   ---
14 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMegan Timoney 125:43.90 F   ---
15 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHElizabeth Lansing 125:43.92 F   ---
16 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEChristine Engel 115:44.04 F   ---
17 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMElizabeth Timoney 125:44.22 F   ---
18 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKerry-Ann Downer 125:44.41 F   ---
19 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONJamie Habib 125:44.81 F   ---
20 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAmanda Houston 125:46.66 F   ---
21 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEJan Blake 125:46.74 F   ---
22 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYJennifer Ennis 125:46.85 F   ---
23 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJordan Yaros 125:46.90 F   ---
24 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGshereen mcmanus 125:46.92 F   ---
25 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHCarole Harsch 125:46.93 F   ---

Girls 11-12   Long Jump
1 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYCeleste Holder 1215-02.00 F4.62m   ---
2 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYOlivia Akpan 1114-07.50 F4.45m   ---
3 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLELauren Catena 1214-06.00 F4.42m   ---
4 6/7/2003 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAlexandria Reo 1214-04.25 F4.37m   ---
5* 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKELucia Ludlam 1214-03.50 F4.35m   ---
5* 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKatie Neupert 1214-03.50 F4.35m   ---
7 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAmanda Dean 1214-02.50 F4.33m   ---
8* 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONBreanne Palmieri 1214-02.00 F4.31m   ---
8* 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPAmber Simmons 1214-02.00 F4.31m   ---

10 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEChelsea Jorgensen 1214-01.75 F4.31m   ---
11 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEEmma Kosiarowski 1214-01.50 F4.30m   ---
12* 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBianca Reo 1214-01.00 F4.29m   ---
12* 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYNikki Varcadipane 1214-01.00 F4.29m   ---
14 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHCourtney Alpaugh 1114-00.00 F4.26m   ---
15 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKELainie Seijas 1213-11.50 F4.25m   ---
16* 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYHope Forrester 1213-10.00 F4.21m   ---
16* 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLESara Pietraszewski 1213-10.00 F4.21m   ---
16* 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMargaret Wadley 1213-10.00 F4.21m   ---
19 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEJennifer Geers 1213-09.25 F4.19m   ---
20 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAimee Mehta 1213-09.00 F4.19m   ---
21 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEMorgan Summer 1213-08.25 F4.17m   ---
22 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAmber Williams 1113-08.00 F4.16m   ---
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23 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYCarla DeBiasi 1213-07.75 F4.15m   ---
24* 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYMelinda Strange 1213-07.50 F4.15m   ---
24* 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKatie Lucia 1213-07.50 F4.15m   ---

Girls 11-12   Shot Put
1 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJennifer Jarvis 1239-09.75 F12.13m   ---
2 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJody Arends 1234-04.00 F10.46m   ---
3 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKESarah French 1232-02.50 F9.81m   ---
4 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMakayla Taylor 1231-10.00 F9.70m   ---
5 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMMelissa Aymil 1231-02.00 F9.50m   ---
6 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYBecky Ritchie 1230-08.00 F9.34m   ---
7 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPKaitlin Nazario 1230-04.75 F9.26m   ---
8 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYAnna Raupp 1230-04.50 F9.25m   ---
9 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMadison Cannon 1230-03.50 F9.23m   ---

10* 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYRobin Flora 1230-01.00 F9.16m   ---
10* 6/5/1988 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYJanice Harrington 1230-01.00 F9.16m   ---
12 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMJennifer McManus 1229-06.25 F8.99m   ---
13 6/10/1995 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYAmber Williams 1229-00.50 F8.85m   ---
14 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYAnn Ritchie 1229-00.25 F8.84m   ---
15 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONHelene Rowland 1228-10.25 F8.79m   ---
16* 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYJessica Breuder 1228-08.00 F8.73m   ---
16* 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPGemma Naclerio 1228-08.00 F8.73m   ---
18 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJoyada Darby 1228-01.50 F8.57m   ---
19 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHDana Anderson 1227-10.00 F8.48m   ---
20 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYDevon Humphrey 1227-09.25 F8.46m   ---
21 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKatie Wisotsky 1227-09.00 F8.45m   ---
22 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEStephanie Velardi 1227-08.50 F8.44m   ---
23 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVENikki Gnozzi 1227-05.00 F8.35m   ---
24 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORKayla Fleming 1226-10.25 F8.18m   ---
25 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNRyder Broking 1226-10.00 F8.17m   ---


